
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Meeting with Bishop Saju Muthalaly

LE2

Meeting at St Philips Centre

LE5

Community Day

LE13

Community Day

LE15 - LE13

Vaisaki Event

LE2

Meeting with Leicestershire Cares

LE1

Guru Tegh Bahdur Workshop

LE5

Community Day

LE11 - LE7

Community Day

LE8

Eid Event

LE2

Monday 03 04/23

£20.70

£117.00260260 0 117.00

PCC EXPENSES Apr-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

£4.95

£0.00£0.00

£26.10

11

£7.20

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

0.45 4.50

£0.00

4.9511

58

0.45

0.45 4.95

0

46 46 0.45 20.700

Monday 03 04/23 £0.0016 0 0.45 7.2016

11 0 11

Thursday 13 04/23

£4.50£0.00

0.45 7.20

Tuesday 04 04/23

Friday 14 04/23 £0.00

58 0.45 26.100

£7.20

£4.95

Friday 14 04/23 10 100

Sunday 16 04/23 £0.00016 16

21.15 £0.00 £21.15

Monday 24 04/23 34 0 34 0.45 15.30 £0.00 £15.30

Thursday 20 04/23 47 0 47 0.45

4.95 £0.00 £4.95Friday 28 04/23 11 0 11 0.45


