PCC EXPENSES		Apr-23								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Monday 03 04/23	Meeting with Bishop Saju Muthalaly LE2	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95
Monday 03 04/23	Meeting at St Philips Centre LE5	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Tuesday 04 04/23	Community Day LE13	46	0	46	0.45	20.70			£0.00	£20.70
Thursday 13 04/23	Community Day LE15 - LE13	58	0	58	0.45	26.10			£0.00	£26.10
Friday 14 04/23	Vaisaki Event LE2	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95
Friday 14 04/23	Meeting with Leicestershire Cares	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50
Sunday 16 04/23	Guru Tegh Bahdur Workshop LE5	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Thursday 20 04/23	Community Day LE11 - LE7	47	0	47	0.45	21.15			£0.00	£21.15
Monday 24 04/23	Community Day LE8	34	0	34	0.45	15.30			£0.00	£15.30
Friday 28 04/23	Eid Event LE2	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95
		260	0	260		117.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£117.00